



INGREDIENTS

***ATTENTION: Many of our products contain allergens.
Please read ingredients of each product carefully.**

MAPLE SYRUP

AUTUMN LEAF GLASS: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

KENT GLASS: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

WHITE LITHO TIN: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

WHITE PLASTIC JUG: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

BEIGE PLASTIC JUG: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

GINGERBREAD MAN GLASS: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

CHRISTMAS TREE GLASS: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

MAPLE 'J' BEAR GLASS: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

GNOME MAN GLASS: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

MAPLE ICE WINE SYRUP: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

SERENADE GLASS: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

MAPLE-FLAVOURED SNACKS

MAPLE CREAM COOKIES*: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, ICING SUGAR, SHORTENING (PALM OIL, CANOLA OIL, MODIFIED PALM OIL), GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE, CORN STARCH, SALT, MAPLE SYRUP, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL FLAVOUR, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, SOY LECITHIN. (MAY CONTAIN: WHEAT, SOY. ALLERGENS: MAY CONTAIN MILK, EGG, & TREE NUTS.)

MAPLE SUGAR SHORTBREAD*: BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, CORN STARCH, ICING SUGAR, MAPLE SUGAR (MAY CONTAIN: SOY, EGG)

MAPLE POPCORN*: SUGAR, POPCORN, GLUCOSE, MAPLE SYRUP, MARGARINE, CANOLA OIL, SOYA LECITHIN, MAPLE FLAVOURS, SALT (ALLERGENS: DAIRY, SOY)

MAPLE CHOCOLATE*: MAPLE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SOY LECITHIN, DARK CHOCOLATE, 70-85% CACAO SOLIDS, MAPLE SYRUP, BUTTER, SALT. (CONTAINS: MILK)

MAPLE-FLAVOURED CANDY

MAPLE-FLAVOURED TOFFEE: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, COCONUT OIL, DRY WHOLE MILK, SORBITOL, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES (SOY), SOYA LECITHIN, SOY (RELEASE AGENT)

MAPLE-FLAVOURED HARD CANDY: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, NATURAL FLAVOUR

MAPLE-FLAVOURED CARAMELS*: MAPLE SYRUP, GLUCOSE, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED PALM OIL, HYDROGENATED MODIFIED PALM OIL), MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, SALT. (MAY CONTAIN: WHEAT)

MAPLE-FLAVOURED LOLLIPOPS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, NATURAL FLAVOUR



MAPLE LEAF CANDY: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP, GLUCOSE

100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP LOLLIPOPS: PURE MAPLE SYRUP, GLUCOSE, SUGAR

MAPLE SUGAR CANDY: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

MAPLE GRANULATED SUGAR

PURE MAPLE SUGAR GRANULES: 100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP

MAPLE BUTTER

MAPLE BUTTER SPREAD: PURE MAPLE SYRUP

BAKING MIXES

PREMIUM BUTTERMILK PANCAKE MIX*: ENRICHED FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, WHOLE EGG POWDER, BAKING POWDER, BUTTERMILK POWDER, SALT, NATURAL VANILLA. (CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY)